Message

From:	Christopher E. Jackson [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=CITY/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CEJACKSON]
Sent:	2/16/2018 6:31:29 PM
To:	Kenyetta Hinton [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
	(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=khinton]; Mandhir Singh [/o=Inglewood/ou=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=msingh];
	Mindala Wilcox [/O=Inglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]
Subject:	RE: FY19 Goals & Objectives

Good evening Kenyetta,

The Goals and Objectives are approved. Thank you!

## Mr. Christopher E. Jackson, Sr.

City of Inglewood Director - Economic and Community Development Department Economic Development. Planning. Building Safety. Code Enforcement <u>One West Manchester Blvd., 4th Floor, Inglewood, CA 90301</u> Voice: (310) 412-5672 Fax: (310) 412-5681 Email: cejackson@cityofinglewood.org

From: Kenyetta Hinton
Sent: Friday, February 16, 2018 3:22 PM
To: Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Mandhir Singh <msingh@cityofinglewood.org>; Mindala
Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>
Subject: FW: FY19 Goals & Objectives

Hello. I would like to follow up on the correspondence below regarding the review and sign off on the FY19 Goals & Objectives. Please let me know if additional time is needed to review them.

Thanks,

From: Kenyetta Hinton Sent: Thursday, February 08, 2018 4:27 PM To: Christopher E. Jackson <<u>cejackson@cityofinglewood.org</u>>; Mandhir Singh <<u>msingh@cityofinglewood.org</u>>; Mindala Wilcox <<u>mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org</u>> Subject: FY19 Goals & Objectives

Hello,

The goals and objectives updates for your department have been included in the attached budget page document. Upon Department Head review and sign off on the page(s), please submit either a hard copy (printout) or scanned email copy to the Budget Office by 2/15/2018 (Thursday).

Thank you,